VTPM28CE StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 1 of 15
StorFly® M.2 Type 2280 Solid-State Drive
PCIe Gen3 x4 / NVMe 1.4 - Series 3 - Industrial
VTPM28CE
Datasheet - Rev. 1.0
1. Description
Virtium’s StorFly Series 3 M.2 NVMe PCIe solid-state drive (SSD) technology is a performance-oriented solution

VTPM28CE StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 2 of 15
Part Numbering System
V T PM28CE X/C I xxx - yyyy
Where:
V = Virtium
T = StorFly
PM28CE = Form Factor / Interface: M.2 Type 2280-D2-M, NVMe / PCIe 3.1 High Performance Gen3 x4 NVMe 1.4
X/C = Product Class: X = XE; C = CE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxx
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
040 = 40 GB
080 = 80 GB
120 = 120 GB
160 = 160 GB
240 = 240 GB
320 = 320 GB
480 = 480 GB
960 = 960 GB
yyyy = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information for Generic Parts
Part Number Capacity
(GB)
Product
Class NAND Operating
Temperature From Factor Interface
/Protocol
VTPM28CEXI040-0011 40 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CEXI080-0011 80 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CEXI160-0011 160 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CEXI320-0011 320 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CECI120-0011 120 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CECI240-0011 240 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CECI480-0011 480 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CECI960-0011 960 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2280-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM28CE StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 3 of 15
2. Revision History
Date Revision Page(s) Description
12/06/2022 0.01 All Preliminary
12/19/2022 0.02 All Add Table of contents
Remove 20GB, 60GB
Update performance, endurance and power consumption for all
capacities.
Remove ‘’ Crypto Erase’’ , add ‘’ Sanitize Block Erase’’
01/24/2022 0.03 5 Update the User-Addressable Capacity of 160GB device
02/13/2023 0.04 10,11 Update tables : Admin command set, I/O command set, Feature
command set, Log pages
02/17/2023 1.0 All Updated to the latest Format, added addendum, updated section 6
Final Release
VTPM28CE StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 4 of 15
Table of Contents